アクセサリー カタログ
テフロンコーティングアルミニウム
4Pｏｒｔ マニホールド
テフロンコーティングアルミニウム
2Pｏｒｔ マニホールド
SPECIFICATIONS:
• #30 Thread at Inlet and Outlet for Direct Connection to
Other URG Components

• Available with Either 1/4”, 3/8” or 1/2” Inlet, Outlet
and Sample Ports
ORDERING INFORMATION:
• URG-2000-30HP2 Manifold with 3/8” OD Inlet and
Outlet
and (2) 1/4” OD Sample Ports
• URG-2000-30HP3 Manifold with 3/8” OD Inlet and
Outlet
and (3) 1/4” OD Sample Ports
• URG-2000-30HP6 Manifold with 3/8” OD Inlet and
Outlet
and (6) 1/4” OD Sample Ports
• URG-2000-30HG4 Manifold with 3/8” OD Inlet and
Outlet
and (4) 3/8” OD Sample Ports
• URG-2000-30HG8 Manifold with 3/8” OD Inlet and
Outlet
and (8) 3/8” OD Sample Ports
• URG-2000-30HH4 Manifold with 1/2” OD Inlet and
Outlet
and (4) 1/4” OD Sample Ports
• URG-2000-30HH6 Manifold with 1/2” OD Inlet and
Outlet
and (6) 1/4” OD Sample Ports
URG-2000-30HG4
URG-2000-30HG8
#30PUFサンプラー
#64PUFサンプラー
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Available as Glass or Teflon® Coated Aluminum
• 28mm OD x 137mm Length - Glass (URG-2000-30PUF-1)
• 28.5mm OD x 100mm Length - Teflon® Coated Aluminum (URG-2000-30-PUF-2)
• .12 lbs. (Glass)
• .13 lbs. (Teflon® Coated Aluminum)
FEATURES:
• For Collecting SVOC’s and PAH’s
• #30 Thread on Both Ends for Direct Connection
to Filter Packs and Other URG Components
• Includes Teflon® Lined Protective End Caps
• Internal Ridge at Outlet Side to Prevent PUF
Material from Moving During Sampling
URG-2000-30PUF-1
URG-2000-30PC
PUF Material
URG-2000-30ENDA
Teflon® Lined
Protective End Cap
URG-2000-64SSC
PUF Material
URG-2000-64SSA
Teflon® Protective
End Cap
URG-2000-64SS
URG-2000-64SSB
Aluminum Transport
and Storage Container
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Glass PUF Sampler
• 64mm OD x 127mm Length
• .41lbs.
FEATURES:
• For Collecting SVOC’s and PAH’s
• Designed to Meet USEPA Compendium Methods
TO4, TO9, and TO13
• Replacement PUF Sampler for Thermo and Tisch
Instruments
• Includes Stainless Steel Support Screen to
Prevent PUF Material from Moving During Sampling
• Aluminum Transport and Storage Container Available
• End Caps Also Available in Delrin (URG-2000-64SSD)
#30 テフロンアダプター
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Teflon® Adapter

• Threads Directly to All URG Components with
#30 Thread
ORDERING INFORMATION:
• URG-2000-30AE #30 Female Thread with Quick Release
• URG-2000-30AE-1 #30 Male Thread with Quick Release
• URG-2000-30AE-2 #30 Female Thread with 1/4” FNPT
• URG-2000-30AE-12 #30 Male Thread with 1/4” FNPT
• URG-2000-30AE-7 #30 Female Thread with 3/8” FNPT
• URG-2000-30AE-9 #30 Male Thread with 3/8” FNPT
• URG-2000-30AE-6 #30 Female Thread with 1/2” FNPT
• URG-2000-30AE-10 #30 Male Thread with 1/2” FNPT
Quick Connect Tubing Fittings
保護用エンドキャップ
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Polyethylene End Cap
• Protection Cap Used for #30 Male Thread
• Also Available in Teflon® (URG-2000-30ENDT)
• Used When Storing, Coating and Extracting
Annular Denuders
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Teflon® Lined End Cap
• Protection Cap Used for #30 Male Thread
• Supplied with All Manifolds and Can Be Used to Cap
Unused Manifold Ports
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Thermoplastic Bored Cap
• Used with Teflon® Clad Silicone Seal Rings
• Used with Seal Ring and Glass Insert as Desorption
Coupler for Quartz Mercury Denuders
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Dustplug for Quick Release Fitting
• Dustcap for Cyclone Inlet Arms and Other Components That
Cannot Be Sealed with a Threaded Cap
URG-2000-30END
URG-2000-30BR
URG-2000-DUSTPLUG
URG-2000-DUSTCAP
URG-2000-30ENDA
カプラー
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Delrin Coupler with Attached Teflon® Seal Ring
• Used to Connect #30 Male Threads Together
• 51mm OD
• .14 lbs.
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Polyethylene Coupler with Viton O-Ring Face Seal
• Used to Connect #30 Male Threads Together
• 44.6mm OD
• .08 lbs.
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Teflon® Coated Aluminum Compression Coupler
• 1.25” ID on Both Sides with O-Rings
• 41.25mm OD
• .2 lbs.
SPECIFICATIONS:
• Delrin Coupler
• Used to Connect #30 Male Threads Together
• Requires Separate Teflon® Seal Ring (URG-2000-
30x23x3T)
• 47mm OD
• .07 lbs.  URG-2000-30AA
URG-2000-30HDCA
URG-2000-30HDB
URG-2000-30BC2
グースネックアダプター